

TOI
13-1-18
17-1-18

4172 MHC 2125C 2100

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

2018

DIVISION

4192 MHC 2125C

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2100 2100 2100

994

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of Road					
from To, to Ghanshyampur					
Haripur to under (Ghanshyam pur					
Agency: Sri Sanjay Kumar The Rajiyari					
Ghanshyampur Dist-Darbhanga.					
Agreement No: 47/SBD/2018-19					
Date of Start: 09-03-2019					
D.O. C: -					
Date of entry: 15-6-2020					
<u>Abstract of cost</u> ,					
(1/1) pro. setting out pillars					
1.0 mls & 1/2 mls @ 20 TmB					
@ Rs 4355.29/each - Rs 4355.29 =					
(2/2) pro. construction of R/					
pillars - - - - - El,					
4.0 mls & 1/2 mls @ 20 TmB					
@ Rs 2008.16/each - Rs 8033.20 =					
(2/3) pro. clearing & goulting					
the Road (lead up to 1000.00 m)					
0.378 Hect & 1/2 mls @ 20 TmB					
@ Rs 50148.62/Hect - Rs 18956.20 =					
(4/5) pro. construction of					
embankment - - - - - El,					
(Lead up to 1000.00 m)					
409.22 m & 1/2 mls @ 20 TmB					
135.66 m & 1/2 mls @ 30 TmB					
544.88 m					
Unit = 532.81 m @ Rs 155.23/m - Rs 82708.70 =					
517.88 m					80391 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		114052.27
(5/6) pro- construction of					111.735
embankment - - - E ₁					
(lead up to 100.0 m)					
818.44 m ² &inder (2) m ² B					
48.955 m ² &inder (3) m ² B					
(1271.395 m ²) @ Rs 116.49/m ²					Rs 144830.27
unit 1243.22 m ²					144830.27
(6/8) pro- construction of					140766.27
G.S.B. with well grade					
Material - - - E ₁					
681.189 m ² &inder (2) m ² B					
@ Rs 3094.39/m ²					Rs 210788.27
(7/9) pro- laying spreading &					
compacting W.B.M					
Grout - - - E ₁					
304.483 m ² &inder (2) m ² B					
@ Rs 365.99/m ²					Rs 111196.92
(8/9) pro- construction of sub					
grade & earthen shoulder					
650.40 m ² &inder (28) m ² B					
@ Rs 156.99/m ²					Rs 102093.27
(9/10) pro- primer coats with					
bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
2925.0 m ² &inder (26) m ² B					
@ Rs 48.19/m ²					Rs 140956.27
(10/11) pro tack coat (RS-1)					140634
2925.0 m ² &inder (26) m ² B					
@ Rs 16.30/m ²					Rs 47590.27
					47678.27

Continuation
C.ORs 3769442.27
3766709.7
3762651

[illegible]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Memo of Payment</u>					
<u>4th A/c Billed</u>					
i) 8% Security deposit				1 23,941 =	1549300